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Victoria Racing Club Regulations 2006
SCHEDULE OF PROPOSED ADMISSION CHARGES

The Board of Victoria Racing Club Limited has resolved that the following Schedule of Admission 
Charges applies for the 2021–2022 Racing Season.

General Admission Fees 2021–2022 

Non-Feature Days 20–21 21–22

Standard Raceday Full 
Concession 
Student

$12.00
$7.00
$10.00

$12.00
$7.00
$10.00

Friday Twilight Full
Concession
Student

$12.00
$7.00
$10.00

$12.00
$7.00
$10.00

Weekday Full
Concession
Student

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Feature Days

Girls Day Out 
Australian Guineas

Full 
Concession
Student

$20.00
$10.00
$16.00

$20.00
$10.00
$16.00

Turnbull Stakes Day,
Black Caviar, 
Super Saturday, 
All Star Mile

Full
Concession
Student

$25.00
$12.00
$20.00

$25.00
$12.00
$20.00

Victoria Derby Day Full
Concession
Student
Children (U16 
accompanied by an adult)

$83.00
$45.00
$67.00
FREE

$83.00
$45.00
$67.00
FREE
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Melbourne Cup Day Full
Concession
Student
Children (U16 
accompanied by an adult)

$89.00
$47.00
$72.00
FREE

$89.00
$47.00
$72.00
FREE

Oaks Day Full
Concession
Student
Children (U16 
accompanied by an adult)

$60.00
$31.00
$52.00
FREE

$60.00
$31.00
$52.00
FREE

Stakes Day Full
Concession
Student
Children (U16 
accompanied by an adult)

$64.00
$32.00
$56.00
FREE

$64.00
$32.00
$56.00
FREE

New Year’s Day
ANZAC Day

Full 
Concession
Student

$15.00
$8.00
$12.00

$15.00
$8.00
$12.00

The above Schedule will come into operation on 1 August 2021.
STEVE ROSICH 

Chief Executive Officer
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