

Victoria Government Gazette

No. S 376 Tuesday 6 July 2021 By Authority of Victorian Government Printer



Victoria Racing Club Regulations 2006

SCHEDULE OF PROPOSED ADMISSION CHARGES

The Board of Victoria Racing Club Limited has resolved that the following Schedule of Admission Charges applies for the 2021–2022 Racing Season.

Non-Feature Days		20–21	21–22
Standard Raceday	Full	\$12.00	\$12.00
	Concession	\$7.00	\$7.00
	Student	\$10.00	\$10.00
Friday Twilight	Full	\$12.00	\$12.00
	Concession	\$7.00	\$7.00
	Student	\$10.00	\$10.00
Weekday	Full	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Concession	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Student	\$0.00	\$0.00
Feature Days			
Girls Day Out	Full	\$20.00	\$20.00
Australian Guineas	Concession	\$10.00	\$10.00
	Student	\$16.00	\$16.00
Turnbull Stakes Day,	Full	\$25.00	\$25.00
Black Caviar,	Concession	\$12.00	\$12.00
Super Saturday,	Student	\$20.00	\$20.00
All Star Mile			
Victoria Derby Day	Full	\$83.00	\$83.00
	Concession	\$45.00	\$45.00
	Student	\$67.00	\$67.00
	Children (U16 accompanied by an adult)	FREE	FREE

General Admission Fees 2021–2022

SPECIAL

Melbourne Cup Day	Full	\$89.00	\$89.00
	Concession	\$47.00	\$47.00
	Student	\$72.00	\$72.00
	Children (U16 accompanied by an adult)	FREE	FREE
Oaks Day	Full	\$60.00	\$60.00
	Concession	\$31.00	\$31.00
	Student	\$52.00	\$52.00
	Children (U16 accompanied by an adult)	FREE	FREE
Stakes Day	Full	\$64.00	\$64.00
	Concession	\$32.00	\$32.00
	Student	\$56.00	\$56.00
	Children (U16 accompanied by an adult)	FREE	FREE
New Year's Day	Full	\$15.00	\$15.00
ANZAC Day	Concession	\$8.00	\$8.00
	Student	\$12.00	\$12.00

The above Schedule will come into operation on 1 August 2021.

STEVE ROSICH Chief Executive Officer This page was left blank intentionally

ive

The *Victoria Government Gazette* is published by IVE Group Limited with the authority of the Government Printer for the State of Victoria

© State of Victoria 2021

This publication is copyright. No part may be reproduced by any process except in accordance with the provisions of the Copyright Act.

Address all enquiries to the Government Printer for the State of Victoria Level 2, 1 Macarthur Street Melbourne 3002 Victoria Australia

How To Order

	Retail & Mail Sales	Victoria Government Gazette Ground Floor, Building 8, 658 Church Street, Richmond 3121
Ċ	Telephone	DX 106 Melbourne (03) 8523 4601
	email	gazette@ivegroup.com.au

Price Code A